Tl`..i`cf()I.i.,  in  c'tii"i(ieraLi{in  of  (hc`  pi.c`mi8eg  ai`d  mutual
particg hereto agrcc .is follows:

convcnicnccB contained

As per proposal on 21.07.2016 and subsequent discussion, the buyer

maiirier by t]ic rollowjng terms 8c ct>nditions:
buy  the  equipincil  at  Tk,  5,30,000.00  (Five  lac  Thirty  Thousand  laka  only)  in  the

Ph.I 1 HI Pa  moot TK. 50 000 00 aLdvance along with work order. 50,00000.<|sc                       yPhase22I`dpayment TK: 50,000.00 offer 15 days -50,00000.

Phase 3 3rd  Paymci`l TK:  3,24,000.00 al  the time of takir`g delivery •,   , 3,24flo`00:,f*